HELPDESK - Thiét bi CNTT #51350
may khong Ién - tuyentvk
06/13/2025 10:56 AM - Nguy@n Van Quyén

Status: Finished

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Nguyén Van Quyén
Category:

Target version:

Actual start date:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

Actual end date:

06/13/2025

100%
0.00 hour
0.30 hour

Description
may khong [én

History

#1 - 06/13/2025 11:08 AM - Nguyén Van Quyén

- Attachments clipboard-202506131109-jbaru.png added

- Status changed from New to Finished

- % Done changed from 0 to 100

- may lén ban phim + man hinh khéng l1én => RAM do hodc léng

- Vé RAM

Tran Van Kim Tuyén 8:09 AM Translate

TT° Da anh di, hd trg e vdi a. May tinh em md& ngudn rdi nhung may kh cé tin hiéu
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